LIMAX1M
Magnetic Pseudo Absolute Shaft Information System
■ Absolute measurement for hoisting heights up to 90 m
■ Auto-referencing: Absolute position is detected after 240 mm
■ Resolutions: 62.5 / 125 / 250 / 500 or 1000 µm
■ Insensitive to dirt, smoke and humidity
■ Travel speed up to 4 m/s (more on request)
■ Interfaces: Selectively CANopen DS417, CANopen DS406,

 A
 D
Order example:
LIMAX1M  - 0 0 - CON - 1000 -   U  S      B    0    -  USBM
                 A A - B B B - CCCC - DDDD - E   E E E
ELGO standard LIMAX1M with 1 mm resolution, USB interface and
micro USB socket
Magnetic tape
guidance
Bottom view:
RJ45 socket
Mounting holes
Mounting angle
Status LEDs
LIMAX1M MW SET:
 E
Mini USB
Document No.: 799000842
Document Name: LIMAX1M-00-FL-E_30-20
Subject to change - © 2020
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Order designation Description
LIMAX1M MW SET LIMAX1M mounting angle for attachment to the lift cabin
AB20-80-10-1-R-D-15-BK80 Magnetic tape for LIMAX1M, absolute coding, single track system
LIMAX MKF Mounting set for suspended installation with dowel
LIMAX MKB Mounting set for suspended installation with guiding rails and rail holder
LIMAX RMS Mounting set for suspended installation with crossbeam for standard layout
LIMAX RMS 90 Mounting set for suspended installation with crossbeam for Rucksack-layout
Accessories for LIMAX1M:
Dimensions of LIMAX1M:
Dimensions with Mounting Angle:
ELGO Batscale AG
F ö h r e n w e g 2 0 , F L - 9 4 9 6 B a l z e r s
Fon.:+423 (0) 380 02 22, Fax.:+423 (0) 380 02 24
Internet: www.elgo.li,  Mail: info@elgo.li